
Campbell County 106.625 1st

Rock Springs 94.575 2nd

Douglas 91.775 3rd

Vault

Marla Brooks Campbell County 9.050

Devon Fichter Campbell County 9.000

Carolyn Parton Rock Springs 8.950

Dusti Poppleton Campbell County 8.525

Mallory Capron Douglas 8.475

Rhiann Dameron Douglas 8.375

Kelsey Lunberg Campbell County 8.350

Lexi Hewitt Douglas 8.300

Amy Burke Rock Springs 8.225

Gabby Bazemore Campbell County 8.200

Brittaney Davidson Rock Springs 8.175

Tiffany Hopkins Douglas 7.900

Molly Plemel Rock Springs 7.725

Hailey Collins Rock Springs 7.125

Beth Butler Douglas 7.000

Bars

Marla Brooks Campbell County 8.400

Devon Fichter Campbell County 8.325

Carolyn Parton Rock Springs 7.925

Gabby Bazemore Campbell County 7.550

Rhiann Dameron Douglas 7.550

Hailey Collins Rock Springs 7.200

Kelsey Lunberg Campbell County 6.800

Amy Burke Rock Springs 6.175

Molly Plemel Rock Springs 6.150

Mallory Capron Douglas 5.925

Dusti Poppleton Campbell County 5.900

Brittaney Davidson Rock Springs 5.500

Beth Butler Douglas 5.375

Brianna Roessing Douglas 2.050
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Team Scores



Beam

Dusti Poppleton Campbell County 9.400

Devon Fichter Campbell County 9.375

Gabby Bazemore Campbell County 9.200

Carolyn Parton Rock Springs 8.925

Lexi Hewitt Douglas 8.900

Kelsey Lunberg Campbell County 8.650

Rhiann Dameron Douglas 8.200

Mallory Capron Douglas 7.925

Brittaney Davidson Rock Springs 7.725

Marla Brooks Campbell County 7.400

Molly Plemel Rock Springs 7.150

Hailey Collins Rock Springs 6.575

Tiffany Hopkins Douglas 6.550

Amy Burke Rock Springs 5.850

Beth Butler Douglas 5.000

Floor

Dusti Poppleton Campbell County 9.450

Devon Fichter Campbell County 9.300

Marla Brooks Campbell County 9.050

Carolyn Parton Rock Springs 8.450

Rhiann Dameron Douglas 8.250

Kelsey Lunberg Campbell County 8.200

Lexi Hewitt Douglas 8.075

Hailey Collins Rock Springs 7.875

Gabby Bazemore Campbell County 7.825

Brittaney Davidson Rock Springs 7.800

Mallory Capron Douglas 7.425

Molly Plemel Rock Springs 6.875

Amy Burke Rock Springs 6.475

Beth Butler Douglas 5.475

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

Devon Fichter Campbell County 9.000 8.325 9.375 9.300 36.000 1st

Carolyn Parton Rock Springs 8.950 7.925 8.925 8.450 34.250 2nd

Marla Brooks Campbell County 9.050 8.400 7.400 9.050 33.900 3rd

Dusti Poppleton Campbell County 8.525 5.900 9.400 9.450 33.275 4th

Gabby Bazemore Campbell County 8.200 7.550 9.200 7.825 32.775 5th

Rhiann Dameron Douglas 8.375 7.550 8.200 8.250 32.375

Kelsey Lunberg Campbell County 8.350 6.800 8.650 8.200 32.000

Mallory Capron Douglas 8.475 5.925 7.925 7.425 29.750

Brittaney Davidson Rock Springs 8.175 5.500 7.725 7.800 29.200

Hailey Collins Rock Springs 7.125 7.200 6.575 7.875 28.775

Molly Plemel Rock Springs 7.725 6.150 7.150 6.875 27.900

Amy Burke Rock Springs 8.225 6.175 5.850 6.475 26.725

Beth Butler Douglas 7.000 5.375 5.000 5.475 22.850



NAME SCHOOL
Friday Score

Judge 1 Judge 2

Saturday 

Score Total

Devon Fichter Campbell County 9.000 9.050 9.050 9.050 18.050 1st

Marla Brooks Campbell County 9.050 8.850 8.850 8.850 17.900 2nd

Carolyn Parton Rock Springs 8.950 8.900 8.900 8.900 17.850 3rd

Dusti Poppleton Campbell County 8.525 9.000 8.950 8.975 17.500 4th

Mallory Capron Douglas 8.475 8.500 8.400 8.450 16.925 5th

Rhiann Dameron Douglas 8.375 8.600 8.400 8.500 16.875

Kelsey Lunberg Campbell County 8.350 8.350 8.400 8.375 16.725

Lexi Hewitt Douglas 8.300 8.350 8.450 8.400 16.700

NAME SCHOOL
Friday Score

Judge 1 Judge 2

Saturday 

Score Total

Devon Fichter Campbell County 8.325 8.300 8.250 8.275 16.600 1st

Marla Brooks Campbell County 8.400 7.300 7.350 7.325 15.725 2nd

Rhiann Dameron Douglas 7.550 8.050 8.050 8.050 15.600 3rd

Carolyn Parton Rock Springs 7.925 7.100 7.350 7.225 15.150 4th

Gabby Bazemore Campbell County 7.550 7.650 7.350 7.500 15.050 5th

Kelsey Lunberg Campbell County 6.800 7.550 7.500 7.525 14.325

Hailey Collins Rock Springs 7.200 7.150 7.100 7.125 14.325

Amy Burke Rock Springs 6.175 6.200 6.150 6.175 12.350

NAME SCHOOL
Friday Score

Judge 1 Judge 2

Saturday 

Score Total

Dusti Poppleton Campbell County 9.400 9.700 9.500 9.600 19.000 1st

Gabby Bazemore Campbell County 9.200 9.300 9.200 9.250 18.450 2nd

Devon Fichter Campbell County 9.375 8.600 8.700 8.650 18.025 3rd

Carolyn Parton Rock Springs 8.925 9.050 9.000 9.025 17.950 4th

Kelsey Lunberg Campbell County 8.650 8.100 8.350 8.225 16.875 5th

Lexi Hewitt Douglas 8.900 8.100 7.800 7.950 16.850

Rhiann Dameron Douglas 8.200 8.400 8.650 8.525 16.725

Mallory Capron Douglas 7.925 8.700 8.550 8.625 16.550
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INDIVIDUAL FINALS

BALANCE BEAM

INDIVIDUAL FINALS

UNEVEN BARS

INDIVIDUAL FINALS

VAULT



NAME SCHOOL
Friday Score

Judge 1 Judge 2

Saturday 

Score Total

Devon Fichter Campbell County 9.300 9.200 9.200 9.200 18.500 1st

Marla Brooks Campbell County 9.050 9.400 9.450 9.425 18.475 2nd

Dusti Poppleton Campbell County 9.450 8.950 8.950 8.950 18.400 3rd

Carolyn Parton Rock Springs 8.450 8.950 8.800 8.875 17.325 4th

Rhiann Dameron Douglas 8.250 8.750 8.600 8.675 16.925 5th

Kelsey Lunberg Campbell County 8.200 8.250 8.150 8.200 16.400

Lexi Hewitt Douglas 8.075 7.700 7.750 7.725 15.800

Hailey Collins Rock Springs 7.875 7.850 7.900 7.875 15.750

INDIVIDUAL FINALS

FLOOR EXERCISE


